TLED Lamp
Guide
Hardworking Lights
for Hardworking People
We didn’t invent the light. We just made it work harder.
Starco delivers easy, customizable, failsafe lighting solutions for the facility
managers, contractors, and business owners who need to get the job
done, and done right the first time. Our lighting is robust, timeless, and

• L70 Lifetime: 186,000 hours @ 25°C
• L90 Lifetime: 59,000 hours @ 25°C
Order Information
Dimension
Model Number Wattage CCT CRI Size Lumen Output Lens Case Quantity
SL-T8-09-P2-30-S 09 3000K 82 2’ 1035 Frosted 25
SL-T8-09-P2-40-S 09 4000K 82 2’ 1215 Frosted 25
SL-T8-09-P2-50-S 09 5000K 82 2’ 1215 Frosted 25
SL-T8-13-P4-30-S 13 3000K 82 4’ 1560 Frosted 25
SL-T8-13-P4-40-S 13 4000K 82 4’ 1820 Frosted 25
SL-T8-13-P4-50-S 13 5000K 82 4’ 1820 Frosted 25
SL-T8-15-P4-30-S 15 3000K 82 4’ 1800 Frosted 25
SL-T8-15-P4-40-S 15 4000K 82 4’ 2100 Frosted 25
SL-T8-15-P4-50-S 15 5000K 82 4’ 2100 Frosted 25
SL-T8-18-P4-40-S 18 4000K 82 4’ 2340 Frosted 25
SL-T8-18-P4-50-S 18 5000K 82 4’ 2340 Frosted 25
SL-T8-22-P4-40-S 22 4000K 82 4’ 2860 Frosted 25
SL-T8-22-P4-50-S 22 5000K 82 4’ 2860 Frosted 25
SL-T8-28-P4-40-S 28 4000K 82 4’ 3650 Frosted 25
SL-T8-28-P4-50-S 28 5000K 82 4’ 3650 Frosted 25
SE
S
TL
E

• L70 Lifetime: 186,000 hours @ 25°C
• L90 Lifetime: 59,000 hours @ 25°C
Order Information
Dimension
Model Number Wattage CCT CRI Size Lumen Output Lens Case Quantity
SL-T8-05-DF-C-40 09 3000K 82 18” 600 Frosted 25
SL-T8-09-DF-2-30-S 09 3000K 82 2’ 1035 Frosted 25
SL-T8-09-DF-2-40-S 09 4000K 82 2’ 1215 Frosted 25
SL-T8-09-DF-2-50-S 09 5000K 82 2’ 1215 Frosted 25
SL-T8-13-DF-3-30-S 13 3000K 82 3’ 1560 Frosted 25
SL-T8-13-DF-3-40-S 13 4000K 82 3’ 1755 Frosted 25
SL-T8-13-DF-3-50-S 13 5000K 82 3’ 1755 Frosted 25
SL-T8-13-DF-4-30-S 13 3000K 82 4’ 1560 Frosted 25
SL-T8-13-DF-4-40-S 13 4000K 82 4’ 1820 Frosted 25
SL-T8-13-DF-4-50-S 13 5000K 82 4’ 1820 Frosted 25
SL-T8-15-DF-4-30-S 15 3000K 82 4’ 1800 Frosted 25
SL-T8-15-DF-4-40-S 15 4000K 82 4’ 2100 Frosted 25
SL-T8-15-DF-4-50-S 15 5000K 82 4’ 2100 Frosted 25
SL-T8-18-DF-4-40-S 18 4000K 82 4’ 2340 Frosted 25
SL-T8-18-DF-4-50-S 18 5000K 82 4’ 2340 Frosted 25
D
F
TL
E

• L70 Lifetime: 186,000 hours @ 25°C
• L90 Lifetime: 59,000 hours @ 25°C
Order Information
Dimension
Model Number Wattage CCT CRI Size Lumen Output Lens Case Quantity
SL-T8-18-P-4-40-I 18 4000K 82 46” 2340 Frosted 25
SL-T8-18-P-4-50-I 18 5000K 82 46” 2340 Frosted 25
SL-T8-22-P-4-40-I 22 4000K 82 46” 2850 Frosted 25
SL-T8-22-P-4-50-I 22 5000K 82 46” 2850 Frosted 25
SL-T8-22-P-5-40-S 22 4000K 82 5’ 2860 Frosted 25
SL-T8-22-P-5-50-S 22 5000K 82 5’ 2860 Frosted 25
SL-T8-28-P-6-40-S 28 4000K 82 6’ 3640 Frosted 25
SL-T8-28-P-6-50-S 28 5000K 82 6’ 3640 Frosted 25
SL-T8-36-P-8-40 36 4000K 82 8’ 4500 Frosted 25
SL-T8-36-P-8-50 36 5000K 82 8’ 4500 Frosted 25
SL-T8-36-PF-8-40 36 4000K 82 8’ 4500 Frosted 25
SL-T8-36-PF-8-50 36 5000K 82 8’ 4500 Frosted 25
SL-T8-40-P-8-40 40 4000K 82 8’ 6000 Frosted 25
SL-T8-40-P-8-50 40 5000K 82 8’ 6000 Frosted 25
SL
 T
LE
D

• Surge Protection: 1.5kV
• L70 Lifetime: 180,000 hours @ 25°C
Order Information
Applications
Dimension
Model Number Wattage CCT CRI Size Lumen Output Lens Case Quantity
SL-T8-18-C-4-40-B 18 4000K 82 4’ 2160 Frosted 25
SL-T8-18-C-4-50-B 18 5000K 82 4’ 2160 Frosted 25
SL-T8-22-C-4-40-B 22 4000K 82 4’ 2640 Frosted 25
SL-T8-22-C-4-50-B 22 5000K 82 4’ 2640 Frosted 25
C
O
R
R
O
SI
O
N
 R
E
SI
ST
A
N
T
 T
LE
D
 L
A
M
P
Size
L1 L2 L3 W
Unit
MAX MIN MAX MAX MAX
4ft 47.22 47.41 47.50 47.78 1.14 inch
W
L1
L2
L3
Suitable for industrial manufacturing facilities using mechanical oil or lubricants.
Consult our sales for more information.
11
ST
A
N
D
A
R
D
 S
O
C
K
E
T
K
IT
STANDARD SOCKET KIT
Features
• Push through snap-in mounting
• 660W-600V rated G13 socket
• 18AWG 600V rated wire
• PBT body and green rotor socket
• 90° turn lock
• Multiple socket available
• Significant labor reduction
• Work with Starco’s TLED lamps
Order Information
Dimension
Model Number Quantity of Sockets Socket Case Quantity
SL-T8-K-1 1 G13 25
SL-T8-K-2 2 G13 20
SL-T8-K-3 3 G13 20
SL-T8-K-4 4 G13 15
SL-T8-K-5 5 G13 15
SL-T8-K-6 6 G13 10
SL-T8-K-8 8 G13 10
12
FA
ST
-F
U
SE
 S
O
C
K
E
T
K
IT
FAST-FUSE SOCKET KIT
Features
• Push through snap-in mounting
• 660W-600V rated G13 socket
• 18AWG 600V rated wire
• PBT body and green rotor socket
• 1.6A or 2A fuse with voltage rated at 300V
• 5.2x20mm catridge fuse
• 90° turn lock
• Multiple socket available
• Provide extra safety
• Work with Starco’s TLED lamps
• Significant labor reduction
• Quick disconnect in compliance with IEC
Order Information
Dimension
Model Number Quantity of Sockets Socket Fuse Case Quantity
SL-T8-K-1-F 1 G13 1.6A 25
SL-T8-K-2-F 2 G13 1.6A 20
SL-T8-K-3-F 3 G13 1.6A 20
SL-T8-K-4-F 4 G13 1.6A 15
SL-T8-K-5-F 5 G13 1.6A 15
SL-T8-K-6-F 6 G13 1.6A 10
SL-T8-K-8-F 8 G13 2A 10
560±3 482±4 42±0.5 220±2
110±3 458±4 42±0.5 200±2
120±3220±34 58±4 42±0.5 200±2
210±3 458±4 42±0.5 200±2
Starco Lighting’s Fast-Fuse Socket Kits are proudly assembled in Buffalo NY.
Starco employs hardworking Americans to assemble thousands of kits annually. We use
high-quality components and within 48 hours we can fulfill your orders. Custom socket kit
with special sockets may delay time.
Photo taken in GM Headquarters
Detroit, MI 2018
“Starco has consistently demonstrated a deep understanding
of our broader goal of reducing energy intensity to achieve
a more sustainable future, offering retrofit solutions that
fit the different needs of our facilities around the world.”
- Alfred Hildreth, Global Energy and Sustainability Manager
General Motors LLC
14
C
U
ST
O
M
 S
O
C
K
E
T
K
IT
CUSTOM SOCKET KIT
Features
• Multiple mounting options
• 660W-600V rated G13 socket
• 18AWG 600V rated wire
• 1.6A or 2A fuse with voltage rated at 300V
• 5.2x20mm catridge fuse
• Multiple socket available
• Provide extra safety
• Work with Starco’s TLED lamps
• Significant labor reduction
• Quick disconnect in compliance with IEC
Order Information
Sockets
Model Number Quantity of Sockets Socket Fuse Mount
SL-T8-K-X-FE X can be 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 G13 1.6A or 2A Snap-in
SL-T8-K-X-FW X can be 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 G13 1.6A or 2A Snap-in
SL-T8-K-X-12264 X can be 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 G13 1.6A or 2A Flush
SL-T8-K-X-11226 X can be 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 G13 1.6A or 2A Slide on
SL-T8-K-X-810H X can be 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 R17D 1.6A or 2A Silde on or snap-in
SL-T8-K-X-811H X can be 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 R17D 1.6A or 2A Silde on or snap-in
SL-T8-K-X-421 X can be 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 G13 1.6A or 2A Flush
SL-T8-K-X-3251 X can be 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 G13 1.6A or 2A Push-in
SL-T8-K-X-3345 X can be 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 G13 1.6A or 2A Back
SL-T8-K-X-1421 X can be 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 G13 1.6A or 2A Silde on or snap-in
SL-T8-K-6-F-3WAY 6 with 3 line voltage G13 (3) 1.6A Snap-in
SL-T8-K-3-F-2WAY 3 with 2 line voltage G13 (2) 1.6A Snap-in
More options available. Please consult us for more information.
15
LE
D